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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

~r'('"""'" ..~.~
 
,~1 October 29, 2018
 

\jC\ '1 '3 llj\~ FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
 
1.\\\csco~E~REVERSESIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

\?ffi\',\ll.a\ 'i: 

A.	 Y-.~~:: of Committee: National Association of Insurance & Financial Advisors PAC 

825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500Address:
 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612
 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee V Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 27, 2018 through October 25, 2018) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 13,570.05 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. 1,716.75 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) . 15,286.80 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 3,000.00 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 12,286.80 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... o 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. o 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

10/23/2018 

Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2018 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

National Association of Insurance & Financial Advisors PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Appropriate BoxIndividual Giving More Cash, Check, 

Date Loan or Otherof Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other Receipt 

See attached list
 
page 1 of 3
08/15/18 $478.25V 
See attached list
 
page 2 of 3
09/15/18 $585.25V 

See attached list
 
page 3 of 3
 10/15/18 $653.25V 

'.::,:';:~~.l. ;!:~; $1,716.75';~~~;;:' " 
_'L 

S~~lijsi<P'.~ ". '"" 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $1,716.75 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 .. w 

TOTAll TS 'f~S2ERI@D(to line 2 ofSnmYnSrYt,.. 
" 

$1,716.75 

Page __ of__ 



Schedule A
 

Contributions and Other Receipts
 

NAIFA PAC
 

Date First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Code Occupation Method Amount 

8/15/2018 Edward Becker 1255 Southwest Plass Avenue Topeka KS 66604-3934 AGENT Bank Draft $7.50 

8/15/2018 Gregory Braden 933 E 1938th Rd Eudora KS 66025-9101 Owner/Agent Bank Draft $42.00 

8/15/2018 Jo Dee Burke 2102 N. Broadway Pittsburg KS 66762-2837 AGENT Bank Draft $8.50 

8/15/2018 Bruce Givens 1525 Country Club Rd EI Dorado KS 67042-4209 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $2.50 

8/15/2018 Stephen Gwin 4020 NW Sunset Silver Lake KS 66539-9658 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $4.25 

8/15/2018 Joseph Hart 407 E. 25th Pittsburg KS 66762-2721 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $8.50 

8/15/2018 Russell Jenkins 1988 Burlingame Rd. Emporia KS 66801-7940 Financial Representative Bank Draft $42.00 

8/15/2018 Jay Keener 844 Sandpiper Ct Wichita KS 67230-7032 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $22.50 

8/15/2018 Rustin Leonard 2058 Marc St Salina KS 67401-6722 Financial Associate Check $50.00 

8/15/2018 James Moore 1240 Waverly Dr. Lawrence KS 66049-5016 Insurance Agent Credit $25.00 

8/15/2018 Delmer Regehr 300 Harvest Hills Dr Inman KS 67546-8122 Insurance Agent Check $150.00 

8/15/2018 Bob Reynolds 504 West Republic Salina KS 67401-5447 President Bank Draft $17.50 

8/15/2018 William Rogenmoser 3739 SW Spring Creek Lane Topeka KS 66610-1222 OWNER Bank Draft $4.25 

8/15/2018 Brian Schreck 13005 Pinehurst Drive Wichita KS 67230-1446 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $4.25 

8/15/2018 F. Seed 5834 E. Hedberg Rd Gypsum KS 67448-9777 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $12.50 

8/15/2018 John Thurlow 7719 E. Champions Court Wichita KS 67226-3546 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $21.00 

8/15/2018 Connie Walenta 64 Talmo Drive Belleville KS 66935-8127 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $10.00 

8/15/2018 Sharon Walls 1612 E Iron Ave Salina KS 67401-3286 OWNER Bank Draft $25.00 

8/15/2018 Max Williams 5942 SW 25th Topeka KS 66614-1902 AGENT Bank Draft $12.50 

8/15/2018 Todd Zimlich 2710 SW Hoch Road Topeka KS 66614-9635 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $8.50 

$478.25 
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Schedule A
 

Contributions and Other Receipts
 

NAIFA PAC
 

Date First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Code Occupation Method Amount 

9/15/20181 Edward Becker 1255 Southwest Plass Ave Topeka KS 66604-3934 AGENT Bank Draft $7.50 

9/15/2018 Gregory Braden 933 E1938th Rd Eudora KS 66025-9101 Owner/Agent Bank Draft $42.00 

9/15/2018 Jo Dee Burke 2102 N. Broadway Pittsburg KS 66762-2837 AGENT Bank Draft $8.50 

9/15/2018 Bruce Givens 1525 Country Club Rd EI Dorado KS 67042-4209 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $2.50 

9/15/2018 Stephen Gwin 4020 NW Sunset Silver Lake KS 66539-9658 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $4.25 

9/15/2018 Joseph Hart 407 E. 25th Pittsburg KS 66762-2721 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $8.50 

9/15/2018 Russell Jenkins 1988 Burlingame Rd. Emporia KS 66801-7940 Financial Rep Bank Draft $42.00 

9/15/2018 Jay Keener 844 Sandpiper Ct Wichita KS 67230-7032 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $22.50 

9/15/2018 Russell Lane 119 Westhoff Ct. Gardner KS 66030-1298 District Manager Check $100.00 

9/15/2018 James Moore 1240 Waverly Dr. Lawrence KS 66049-5016 Insurance Agent Credit $25.00 

9/15/2018 Bob Reynolds 504 West Republic Salina KS 67401-5447 President Bank Draft $17.50 

9/15/2018 William Rogenmoser 3739 SW Spring Creek Lane Topeka KS 66610-1222 OWNER Bank Draft $4.25 

9/15/2018 Brian Schreck 13005 Pinehurst Drive Wichita KS 67230-1446 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $4.25 

9/15/2018 F. Seed 5834 E. Hedberg Rd Gypsum KS 67448-9777 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $12.50 

9/15/2018 John Thurlow 7719 E. Champions Court Wichita KS 67226-3546 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $21.00 

9/15/2018 Connie Walenta 64 Talmo Drive Belleville KS 66935-8127 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $10.00 

9/15/2018 Sharon Walls 1612 E Iron Ave Salina KS 67401-3286 OWNER Bank Draft $25.00 

9/15/2018 Max Williams 5942 SW 25th Topeka KS 66614-1902 AGENT Bank Draft $12.50 

9/15/2018 Todd Zimlich 2710 SW Hoch Road Topeka KS 66614-9635 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $8.50 

9/15/2018 Shane Kinter 430 S 5th Phillipsburg KS 67661-2802 AGENT Check-Admin $75.00 

9/15/2018 Shane Kinter 430 S 5th Phillipsburg KS 67661-2802 AGENT Check-Admin $75.00 

9/15/2018 NAIFA - Topeka C/O Kathy Crome Topeka KS 66618-2672 Check-Admin $57.00 

$585.25 
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Schedule A
 

Contributions and Other Receipts
 

NAIFA PAC
 

Date First Name last Name Address City State Zip Code Occupation Method Amount 
10/15/2018 William Rogenmoser 3739 SW Spring Creek Lane Topeka KS 66610-1222 OWNER Bank Draft $4.25 
10/15/2018 Jay Keener 844 Sandpiper Ct Wichita KS 67230-7032 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $22.50 

10/15/2018 Edward Becker . 1255 Southwest Plass Avenue Topeka KS 66604-3934 AGENT Bank Draft $7.50 

10/15/2018 Russell Jenkins 1988 Burlingame Rd. Emporia KS 66801-7940 Financial Rep Bank Draft $42.00 

10/15/2018 F. Seed 5834 E. Hedberg Rd Gypsum KS 67448-9777 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $12.50 

10/15/2018 John Thurlow 7719 E. Champions Court Wichita KS 67226-3546 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $21.00 

10/15/2018 Gregory Braden 933 E 1938th Rd Eudora KS 66025-9101 Owner/Agent Bank Draft $42.00 

10/15/2018 Stephen Gwin 4020 NW Sunset Silver Lake KS 66539-9658 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $4.25 

10/15/2018 Joseph Hart 407 E. 25th Pittsburg KS 66762-2721 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $8.50 

10/15/2018 Connie Walenta 64 Talmo Drive Belleville KS 66935-8127 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $10.00 

10/15/2018 Max Williams 5942 SW 25th Topeka KS 66614-1902 AGENT Bank Draft $12.50 

10/15/2018 Bob Reynolds 504 West Republic Salina KS 67401-5447 President Bank Draft $17.50 

10/15/2018 Todd Zimlich 2710 SW Hoch Road Topeka KS 66614-9635 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $8.50 

10/15/2018 Sharon Walls 1612 E Iron Ave Salina KS 67401-3286 OWNER Bank Draft $25.00 

10/15/2018 Brian Schreck 13005 Pinehurst Drive Wichita KS 67230-1446 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $4.25 

10/15/2018 Jo Dee Burke 2102 N. Broadway Pittsburg KS 66762-2837 AGENT Bank Draft $8.50 

10/15/2018 Bruce Givens 1525 Country Club Rd EI Dorado KS 67042-4209 Insurance Agent Bank Draft $2.50 

10/15/2018 ISharon Walls 1612 E Iron Ave Salina KS 67401-3286 OWNER Cash $50.00 

10/15/2018 Randy Russell 4201 E K-4 Hwy Assaria KS 67416 Insurance Agent Check $75.00 

10/15/2018 James Moore 1240 Waverly Dr. Lawrence KS 66049-5016 Insurance Agent Credit $25.00 

10/15/2018 Steven Hatesohl 5603 Widmer Road Shawnee KS 66216-4691 Financial Associate Credit $50.00 

10/15/2018 Jean Curry 903 Burr Oak Salina KS 67401-7789 Insurance Agent Credit $100.00 

10/15/2018 IMichael Holmes 422 N. Juliette Manhattan KS 66502-5917 OWNER Check-Admin $100.00 

$653.25 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

National Association of Insurance & Financial Advisors PAC 

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
 
Date
 Amount 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Vicki Schmidt for Ins. Comm. Contribution 
5906 SW 43rd Ct $2,000.0010/23/18 
Topeka, KS 66610 

Willie Dove for Kansas Contribution
 
14715 Timber Lane
 10/23/18 $250.00 
Bonner Springs, KS 66012
 

Cindy Neighbor for Kansas
 Contribution
 
10405 W 52nd Terr
 $250.0010/23/18 
Shawnee, KS 66203
 

Jene Vickery for Kansas
 Contribution
 
502 South Countryside Drive
 $500.0010/23/18 
Louisburg, KS 66053 

,; $3,000.00
.$~bfotaL'FbiS;l!..p ~ 

_:c.:. _~ ;:~':';~" .)~ 
"" 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

$3,000.00Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0.00 

$3,000.00 

Page __ of__ 


